

mmmsvy

km. 1.150

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

LOH KURU વેમારી રોડ એ વોટ્સ દુશાબ દેના

(VR34)

શ્રી વિધિન કમાર વાલ સલામ અમિ DIVISION

કર્મી અવર સુબેડલ કુદર

SUB-DIVISION

રત્નકુ: ગાંધી કન્ટેનર પ્રાંતિ

AgNo. 23SRD - 24-25 MBNo-896

Measurement Book

GSTNo- 10AAWFN1632 P12x

2nd on McBill

16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
CH - MMGSRY					
N/W:- LOYS-Kudra chengari					
road to chauri pusadha					
tola VR 34					
Agency:- Sd/- M/s. Nagawanshi construction					
India Pvt. Ltd.					
date of Entry - 30.10.2025					
Item ① :- Providing & fixing of					
Working benchmarks					
billet - - do - 6/9					
1.150 KM Qty vide T.M.B. P. ⑧					
1.150 KM @ Rs 14024.51/KM					
→ Rs 16358=17					
Item ② :- clearing and grubbing					
Road land - - do - 6/9					
0.46 Hect Qty vide T.M.B. P. ⑧					
0.46 Hect @ Rs 72891.00/Hect					
→ Rs 33529=86					
Item ③ :- Construction of sub					
grade and earthen					
Shoulder - - do - 6/9					
560.25 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B. P. ⑨					
72.75 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B. P. ⑩					
639.00 M ³ @ Rs 243.99/M ³					
→ Rs 155909=61					
Item ④ :- providing & laying					
rolling W.B.M III - -					

Continuation

Total Rs 205797=66

P.T.O

RT = Rs 205797 = 66

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
— do —	6/9				
55.80 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
55.80 M ³ @ Rs 5643.23/M ³					
					Rs 314892.23
Item ⑤ :- Providing and applying					
8 prime coat with					
bitumen — do — 6/9					
744.00 M ² Qty vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
744.00 M ² @ Rs 5789/M ²					
					Rs 38457.26
Item ⑥ :- Providing and					
9 applying tack coat					
with bitumen emulsion					
(RS-1) — do — 6/9					
3143.63 M ² Qty vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
3143.63 M ² @ Rs 17.75/M ²					
					Rs 55799.43
Item ⑦ :- Providing and applying					
10 tack coat with Bitumen					
emulsion (RS-1) using					
— do — 6/9					
3143.63 M ² Qty vide T.M.B.P. (10)					
3143.63 M ² @ Rs 14.85/M ²					
					Rs 46682.91
Item ⑧ :- Providing and laying					
11 bituminous macadam					
with hot mix plant					
— do — 6/9					
157.18 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
157.18 M ³ @ Rs 10981.56/M ³					
					Rs 1726081.60
					Total = 2387711.19

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ⑨ :- providing and laying					
12					
semi dense bituminous					
concrete - do - G/S					
78.59 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B.P. (10)					
78.59 M ³ @ Rs 13204.25/M ³					
					Lx Rs 1037422=01
Item ⑩ :- providing & laying					
13					
dry lean cement					
concrete sub base					
construction - do - G/S					
11.98 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B.P. (12)					
11.98 M ³ @ Rs 4672.29/M ³					
					Lx Rs 55774=09
Item ⑪ :- construction of panels					
14					
concrete plain cement					
concrete pavement					
do - G/S					
149.156 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B.P. (12)					
149.156 M ³ @ Rs 8111.27/M ³					
					Lx Rs 1209844=59
Item ⑫ :- providing & fixing					
15					
KM Stone - do - G/S					
2 nos Qty vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
2 nos @ Rs 2797.34/each					
					Lx Rs 5594=68
Item ⑬ :- providing & fixing					
16					
granite Stone (Pre-cast)					
5 nos Qty vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
5 nos @ Rs 777.44/each - Rs 3887=20					
Continuation					
Total Rs 4700733=70					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (14) :- Providing & fixing 17 of retro-reflectised Traffic signs 600mm equilateral triangle 10 Nos Bty vide T.M.B.P. (14) 10 Nos @ Rs 4111.05/each L> Rs 41110 = 50					
Item (16) :- Providing & fixing 18 of retro-reflectised Traffic signs 60cm circular - - do = 6/9 10 Nos Bty vide T.M.B.P. (14) 10 Nos @ Rs 4025.60/each L> Rs 40256 = 00					
Item (17) :- Providing & fixing 19 600 x 450 mm rectangular 10 Nos Bty vide T.M.B.P. (14) 10 Nos @ Rs 3890.77/each L> Rs 38907 = 70					
Item (18) :- Providing & fixing 20 900 mm side octagon OR - - - 2 Nos Bty vide T.M.B.P. (14) 2 Nos @ Rs 8060.16/each L> Rs 16120 = 32					
Item (19) providing and lagging of hot applied thermos plastic compound 2.50mm					

Continuation

Total Rs 4837128 = 22

RT = Rs 483712.8 = 22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
thick including - C					
166.00 M ² Qty vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
166.00 M ² @ Rs 801.65/M ²					
					Rs 133073 = 90
Item (20) :- providing and laying	22				
at hot applied					
thermo plastic					
Road Marking on surface					
63.00 M ² Qty vide T.M.B.P. (13)					
63.00 M ² @ Rs 912.57/M ²					
					Rs 57493 = 17
Item (21) :- providing and fixing	23				
of traffic signs					
informatory signs					
board with sign					
as per MORD - do -					
3 nos Qty vide T.M.B.P. (10)					
3 nos @ Rs 10207.78/each					
					Rs 30623.34
Item (22) :- providing & fixing	24				
granite stone -					
56 nos Qty vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
56 nos @ Rs 671.86/each					
					Rs 37624 = 16
Item (23) :- planting of tree	25				
& their maintenance					
for one year -					
41 nos Qty vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
41 nos @ Rs 1217.23/each					

Continuation Rs 49906 = 43

Total - Rs 5745849 = 20

